

Final payment must be made by December 23, 2023

Stacie Cwik

Skills & Drills Workshop January 6, 2024 Agility at the Farm

Complete the registration form and return it with your deposit of \$75 to reserve a spot. Make checks payable to AATF and mail to: Ann Newquist, 3N630 Roberts Rd, Campton Hills, IL 60119 arnewq@gmail.com. Venmo and Zelle payments can be made to agilityatthefarm@gmail.com.

Name:	Dog
Email:	Phone
8AM - 12PM Working Spot \$195	1PM - 5PM Working Spot \$195
Disclaimer and Waiver of Liability	
inherent risks and hazards involved with and around dogs, ar potential dangers. I am not relying on Agility at the Farm, Inc.	g training activities with Agility at the Farm, Inc. I am aware that there are and I am voluntarily participating in the activities with the knowledge of thes ., or Jacquie Kramer or Stacie Cwik to prevent any loss or injury to myself training classes or to rent the facilities for individual training, I, being full SUCH OCCURRENCE.
Farm, Inc. or Jacquie Kramer and agree to release Stacie Cw personal injuries to myself, my dog(s), children in my charge, occur in conjunction with dog training classes, agility obstacle	s, representative or assigns may have against Stacie Cwik, Agility at the rik, Agility at the Farm, Inc. and Jacquie Kramer from liability in any and all or harm to property causes directly or indirectly by any acts that might es or from the facility or grounds on which it sits, or any other structure on s, IL, even if caused by alleged negligence by Stacie Cwik, Agility at the erson(s).
during participation in Agility at the Farm, Inc. classes, events	e caused by myself, children in my charge, or by the dog I own or handle and activities and further indemnify, defend, and hold Stacie Cwik, Agility ge, loss, liability, or expense, including legal costs and attorney fees, harge, or the dog I own or handle
RELEASE of LIABILITY: I have carefully read this release that this is a release of liability and a contract between A	e of liability and fully understand the contents thereof. I am aware gility at the Farm, Inc. and me, and I agree to it of my own free will.
Cancellation Policy	
	fees will be refunded ONLY if your spot can be filled with an eligible pot, you will FORFEIT 100% of the total fees paid. If your spot is filled yo
regardless of the reason for the cancellation. I understar	Il terms. I understand that there are no exceptions to the policy not that cancellation after December 23, 2023 may result in my e waiting list. I also understand that I may not give nor sell my spot
Signature:	Date: